
 

 

 

     2019 Year 6 
 

No in  

cohort:  

29 

R
e

a
d

in
g

 

S
c

h
o

o
l 

R
e

a
d

in
g

  

N
a

ti
o

n
a

l 

(2
0
1

9
) 

W
ri
ti
n

g
  

S
c

h
o

o
l 

W
ri
ti
n

g
 

N
a

ti
o

n
a

l 

(2
0
1
9
) 

M
a

th
s 

S
c

h
o

o
l 

M
a

th
s 

 

N
a

ti
o

n
a

l 

(2
0
1
9
) 

E
G

P
S
 

S
c

h
o

o
l 

E
G

P
S
 

N
a

ti
o

n
a

l 

(2
0
1
9
) 

R
/W

/M
  

S
c

h
o

o
l 

R
/W

/M
 

N
a

ti
o

n
a

l 

(2
0
1

9
) 

% 

achieving 

the 

 national 

standard  

 

 

91% 

 

73% 

 

98% 

 

78% 

 

86% 

 

79% 

 

80% 

 

78% 

 

82% 

 

65% 

% 

achieving 

the higher 

standard* 

 

 

20% 

 

27% 

 

34 

 

20% 

 

9% 

 

27% 

 

18% 

 

35% 

 

5% 

 

11% 

Progress  

score 

4.8 0.03 7.8 0.03 1.7 0.03     

Pupils’  

average  

scaled  

score  

 

105.3 

 

104 

  

 

 

103.2 

 

105 

 

105 

 

106 

  

KS1 2019 
 
 School % 

achieved EXS 

National % 

achieved EXS 

(2019) 

School % 

achieved GDS 

National % 

achieved GDS 

(2019) 

Reading 76% 75 21% 25 

Writing 72% 69 17% 15 

Maths  86% 76 24% 22 

 

PHONICS School % 

Year 1 

National % 

Year 1 (2019) 

School % 

Year 2 

National % 

Year 2 (2017) 

% children achieve  

standard 

73% 82 100% 91 

EYFS 2019 
 

Number in cohort:  29 School % National Median (2019) % 

GLD 77 72 

% achieving at least expected Speaking 93 85 

% achieving at least expected Reading 77 77 

% achieving at least expected Writing 77 74 

% achieving at least expected Numbers 77 80 

% achieving at least expected Shape, space & 

measures 

77 81 

 


