## Lower Kersal Community Primary School

A School Where Everyone Matters

## 2019 Year 6

No in cohort: 29	Reading School	Reading National (2019)	Writing School	Writing National (2019)	Maths School	Maths National (2019)	EGPS School	EGPS National (2019)	R/W/M School	R/W/M National (2019)
% achieving the national standard	91%	73%	98%	78%	86%	79%	80%	78%	82%	65%
% achieving the higher standard*	20%	27%	34	20%	<b>9</b> %	27%	18%	35%	5%	11%
Progress score	4.8	0.03	7.8	0.03	1.7	0.03				
Pupils' average scaled score	105.3	104			103.2	105	105	106		

## KS1 2019

	School % achieved EXS	National % achieved EXS (2019)	School % achieved GDS	National % achieved GDS (2019)
Reading	76%	75	21%	25
Writing	72%	69	17%	15
Maths	86%	76	24%	22

PHONICS	School %	National %	School %	National %
	Year 1	Year 1 (2019)	Year 2	Year 2 (2017)
% children achieve standard	73%	82	100%	91

## **EYFS 2019**

Number in cohort: 29	School %	National Median (2019) %
GLD	77	72
% achieving at least expected <b>Speaking</b>	93	85
% achieving at least expected <b>Reading</b>	77	77
% achieving at least expected Writing	77	74
% achieving at least expected <b>Numbers</b>	77	80
% achieving at least expected <b>Shape</b> , <b>space &amp;</b>	77	81
measures		